Akerman Senterfitt

Suite 1200 106 East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 www.akerman.com

850 224 9634 tel 850 222 0103 fax

RECEIVED-FPSC

IO MAR II AN 9:

Dallas Denver Fort Lauderdale Jacksonville Los Angeles Madison Miami New York Orlando Tallahassee Tampa Tysons Corner Washington, DC West Palm Beach

March 11, 2010

100116-T

VIA HAND DELIVERY

Ms. Ann Cole Commission Clerk Office of the Commission Clerk Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Notice of Name Change for NuVox Communications, Inc. d/b/a NuVox

CLEC Certificate: 5638 IXC Registration: TJ975

Dear Ms. Cole:

NuVox Communications, Inc. d/b/a NuVox (the "Company") hereby respectfully notifies the Florida Public Service Commission ("Commission") that it has changed its corporate name from NuVox Communications, Inc. to Windstream NuVox, Inc.

Attached hereto as Exhibit A is a copy of the name change documentation filed with the Florida Secretary of State, Division of Corporations.

This change to Windstream NuVox, Inc. is a name change only and does not involve a transaction of any kind or a transfer of control, certificates, assets or customers. The name change will be seamless to customers, who will be notified.

01660 MARIIS

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

FPSC-COMMISSION CLEAK

Ms. Ann Cole March 11, 2010 Page 2

We respectfully request that the Commission change the name from NuVox Communications, Inc. d/b/a NuVox to Windstream NuVox, Inc. on the Company's CLEC certificate, IXC registration and the Commission's records. The Company will provide under separate cover to the Division of Economic Regulation new name labels to be placed on the Company's filed price lists.

Please acknowledge receipt and filing of the above by stamping the duplicate of this letter and returning the same to the undersigned either via this courier or via U.S. Mail at the address shown above.

Respectfully Submitted,

Than

Matthew Feil

cc: Kimberly K. Bennett Bettye J. Willis Susan Berlin J. Jeffrey Wahlen

| | Exhibit A Page 1 of 6 |
|--|--|
| Forfoox | 8801000 |
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | $\frac{400167748184}{02/26/10-01031-023}$ |
| (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filling Officer: | 2010 FEB 26 FH 4:22 SECRETANY OF STATE |
| Office Use Only | ADR 3/1/10 |
| | DOCUMENT HUMPER-DATE . O I 6 6 0 MAR II 2 FPSC-COMPTISSION CLETT |

COVER LETTER

t sauditeetatatatata Au . 5 . . . Aun .

| TO: | Amendment Section |
|-----|--------------------------|
| | Division of Corporations |

.

i

SUBJECT: NuVox Communications Inc.
Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F0400006088

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Vicki Olsen Name of Contact Person

Windstream Communications, Inc. Firm/Company

4001 Rodney Parham Rd Address

Little Rock, Arkansas 72212 City/State and Zip Code

sandra.blade@windstream.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

| Vicki Olsen Name of Contact Person | at (<u>501</u>) <u>748</u> Area Code & Daytime Teleph | 7960 ione Number | | | | |
|---|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: | | | | | | |
| \$35.00 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) | \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) | | | | |
| Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clitton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 | | | | | |
| | DOCUMENT N O I 6 6 (FPSC-COMPRI | CMSER-DATE) MAR II 2 SSIC- CLFT | | | | |

| PROFIT CO | RPORATI | ON | |
|--|---------------------------------------|--|---|
| APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT O APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATIO (Pursuant to | | NSACT BUSIN | PCC IN ELODIDA |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| | CTION I BE COMPLETE | D) | ESS IN FLORIDA |
| | 00006088 | 111117 70000000000000000000000000000000 | The second se |
| (Document number | of corporation (i | fknown) | TORE R |
| 1NuVox Com | | | 22 |
| (Name of corporation as it appears | on the records of | the Department of Stat | le) |
| 2. Delaware | 2 | 10/2 | 5/2004 |
| 2. Delaware (Incorporated under laws of) | (| Date authorized to do | business in Florida) |
| 4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation its jurisdiction of incorporation? 02/09 5. Windstreament, adding s appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name | /2010 | | |
| (If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate business in Florida) 6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, inc. | | | ourpose of transacting |
| | w duration) | | |
| 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorpo | oration, indicat | e new jurisdiction. | |
| (New | jurisdiction) | | |
| 8. Attached is a certificate or document of similar impo 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the De having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction (Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that | | the amendment, au ate, by the Secretar ws of which it is ind | thenticated not more than y of State or other official corporated. |
| John Fletcher | | Secretar | v |
| (Typed or printed name of person signing) | | (Title of person s | |
| | | | |



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "NUVOX COMMUNICATIONS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "NUVOX COMMUNICATIONS, INC." TO "WINDSTREAM NUVOX, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2010, AT 6:32 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2909316 8100

100127698 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

٩



AUTHENTY CATION: 7813065

INITECATION. 7813085

DATE: 02-16-10

.....

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:58 FM 02/09/2010 FILED 06:32 FM 02/09/2010 SRV 100127698 - 2909316 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF NUVOX COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

February 9, 2010

NuVox Communications, Inc. (the "<u>Corporation</u>"), a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify that:

FIRST: That on February 9, 2010, the Board of Directors of the Corporation unanimously consented to a proposed amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and calling for approval thereof by the sole stockholder of the Corporation. The consent set forth that the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation be amended by deleting and replacing Articles FIRST and SECOND of the Certificate of Incorporation in their entirety so that, as amended, Articles FIRST and SECOND shall be and read as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Windstream NuVox, Inc.

SECOND: The address of the registered office of the Corporation in the State of Delaware is 1209 Orange Street, in the City of Wilmington, County of New Castle. The name of its registered agent at that address is The Corporation Trust Company.

SECOND: That all other articles, sections and subsections of the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation shall remain unchanged.

THIRD: That the sole stockholder of the Corporation's capital stock, unanimously approved said amendment.

FOURTH: That, as a result of the foregoing, said amendment has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

FIFTH: That the foregoing amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation shall be effective upon the filing of this Certificate of Amendment with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.

[REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK]

4849-9586-0229-1

__

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by a duly authorized representative as of the date first written above.

1. . 1

1 ·

- -